President
V- President
Secretary

Ralph Depew
Don Johnson
Cheryl Callis

Jo Barclay (2019)

Dick Cogdell (2019)
Jim Cogdell (2020)
Brandon Darnell (2020)
Leslie Graor (2020)
Kent Courson (2021)
Tara Zamora (2021)

PALO DURO CUTTING HORSE ASSN

Officers & Directors

806-202-1438
806-679-1740
806-683-2683

Directors

806-679-6989
806-341-5287
806-681-0024
432-272-9249
937-369-8098
806-435-0203
806-339-5073

rddepew@hotmail.com
djsales@suddenlink.net
cuttinmom@hotmail.com

jobarclay55@gmail.com

dkcogdell88@hotmail.com
pamc@midplains.coop
bdarnold@trytontoolsusa.com
lesliel23@msn.com
courson46@aol.com
taraleecluck@gmail.com

Area Directors

Cheryl Callis 806.683.2683
Ralph Depew 806.202.1438
Sherry Graham 806.336.5388
Buster Welch 325-735-3289

Skip Jones 806-679-9919
Tommy Neal 325-227-3741
Speedy Richards 817-578-9328




